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Automobile Club d'ltali -
ST -- Santamaria Challenge -- nap

15° Trofeo Nappi + Memorial Casillo

- Challenge Assominicar Gr. 5 700 SARNO - AUTO 1,900 km
Prove Ufficiali 20/11/2021 11:50
Qualifica (20:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 13:01:31

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

(3) FERRARA Francesco

1 13:02:57.590 16.328
2 13:09:04.511 6:06.921 1:33.401 16.523
3 13:10:18.113 1:13.602 57.157 16.445
4 13:11:30.646 1:12.533 56.204 16.329
5 13:12:47.379 1:16.733 56.147 20.586
6 13:16:50.545 4:03.166 1:07.594 16.662
7 13:18:02.717 1:12.172 55.816 16.356
8 13:19:14.624 55.602 16.305

(39) MADONNA Vincenzo

1 13:03:38.314 16.569
2 13:04:53.090 1:14.776 57.721 17.055
3 13:06:07.319 1:14.229 57.605 16.624
4 13:07:20.424 56.577 16.528

(15) SANNINO Vincenzo

1 13:03:26.380 17.790
2 13:04:43.058 1:16.678 1:00.007 16.671
3 13:05:56.636 56.708 16.870
4 13:07:12.224 1:15.588 58.427 17.161

(7) RUSSO Luigi

1 13:03:02.824 17.949
2 13:04:19.660 1:16.836 59.543 17.293
3 13:05:36.061 1:16.401 58.937 17.464
4 13:06:54.123 1:18.062 59.130 18.932
5 13:08:27.429 1:33.306 1:12.385 20.921
6 13:09:55.839 1:28410  1:10.484 17.926
7 13:11:17.433 1:21.594  1:02.467 19.127
8 13:12:48.175 1:30.742 1:07.522 23.220
9 13:14:14.413 1:26.238 1:08.422 17.816

10 13:15:29.635 57.888 17.334

(21) ZITO Lucio

1 13:03:16.661 18.485
2 13:04:37.313 1:20.652 1:02.316 18.336
3 13:05:56.384 1:19.071 1:01.232 17.839
4 13:07:14.903 1:18.519 1:00.698 17.821
5 13:08:34.809 1:19.906 1:01.933 17.973
6 13:09:54.656 1:19.847 1:01.779 18.068
7 13:14:25.378 4:30.722 1:02.160 17.842
8 13:15:44.187 1:18.809 1:01.104 17.705
9 13:17:02.665 1:00.780 17.698

10 13:18:21.557 1:18.892 1:01.154 17.738

11 13:19:40.673 1:19.116 1:01.455 17.661

12 13:21:02.052 1:21.379 1:01.468 19.911

(5) DE FILIPPIS Michele
1 13:03:12.582 18.376
2 13:04:39.140 1:26.558 1:05.488 21.070

(77) PASTORE Pasquale

1 13:03:32.076 17.122
2 13:09:58.688 6:26.612 58.754 18.014
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